

SEC:271:2023-24/SM February 07, 2024

The Manager - Listing National Stock Exchange of India Limited Capital Market – Listing Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra - Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051.

Dear Sir,

Re : Intimation of Loss of Original Share Certificate under Reg 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

This is to inform you about the loss of original share certificate, as mentioned below, for 400 shares held in our company by Ms. R. Padhma Dhevi.

Folio No.	Scrip No(s).	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
00004360	10961	829201 – 829250	50
	14520	2978575 - 2978599	25
	25448-25449	5296773 - 5296847	75
	49522	9855981 - 9856030	50
	266447	57498558 - 57498757	200
Total			400

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Sundaram Finance Limited

P N Srikant CCO & Company Secretary

Sundaram Finance Limited



7th February, 2024

3680

FIN

21,

PATULLOS

ROAD

From

R Padhma Dhevi C/o. Mrs Gita Radhakrishnan 54 Subramaniam Street, Abhiramapuram Chennai 600018

То

The Company Secretary Sundaram Finance Ltd. Chennai 600002

Dear Sir,

Unit: Sundaram Finance Ltd. – Loss/Misplacement of share certificates – Folio No.00004360

GAME

FEB

With reference to the above, I would like to inform you that all the share certificate nos.10961, 14520, 25448, 25449, 49522 & 266447 for 400 shares held by me under the above folio no.00004360 were lost/misplaced at my end and hence I would request you to please send me the procedure for getting the duplicate share certificates against the same.

Please do the needful.

Thanking you

(R PADHMA DHEVI)